
Open – Saturday, June 8, 2024 
 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Bluenorth's Sniper QFTR Chuck Dygos 
2 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson 
3 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR James Oake Or Carrie Whenham 
4 Razor's Red River Rocket QFTR-JFTR Chuck Dygos 
5 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 
6 FTCH Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly QFTR Chuck Dygos 
7 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster 
8 Hy-water Jazz QFTR Chuck Dygos 
9 Razor's Nx Generation QFTR-JFTR Scott Anderson 
10 Bow River Tommie QFTR Chuck Dygos 
11 Millpond All For One Medie Robinson 
12 Trentvalley Mud Slinger Chuck Dygos 
13 Wing Buster Rusty JFTR Paul Cook 
14 Mjolnir's Sir Prize QFTR Chuck Dygos 
15 Win-toba Strikes Again QFTR Kyle Cooke 
16 AFTCH Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR Gerry Burmaster 
17 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR Chuck Dygos 
18 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven QFTR-JFTR Scott Sheriff 

 
 
 
Qualifying – June 8, 2024 
 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Delta Marsh Doll Face JFTR Ross Peden 
2 Wisers Yella Fella Glynis Erichsen 
3 Razor's Hotter Than A Carolina Reaper Trent Sproule 
4 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 
5 Baypoint's Ramblin' Rose JFTR Blake Hasiuk 
6 Amraam's Irish Storm JFTR Trent Sproule 
7 Oldsquaws M.II.A Chuck Dygos 
8 Razor's Chasin A Dream JFTR Scott Anderson 
9 I Luv Lucy 1v Chuck Dygos 
10 Razors Built For The Wild Carrie Whenham Or James Oake 
11 Canine Field's Missing Bullet Chuck Dygos 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Open – Sunday, June 9, 2024 
 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Hy-water Jazz QFTR Chuck Dygos 
2 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson 
3 Razor's Red River Rocket QFTR-JFTR Chuck Dygos 
4 Mt Granites High Flying Drake QFTR Gerry Burmaster 
5 Mjolnir's Sir Prize QFTR Chuck Dygos 

6 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Duckwaters Waltz Across Texas QFTR-
MH Chris Brandl 

7 Trentvalley Mud Slinger Chuck Dygos 
8 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 
9 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven QFTR-JFTR Scott Sheriff 
10 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
11 Bow River Tommie QFTR Chuck Dygos 
12 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR James Oake Or Carrie Whenham 
13 FTCH Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly QFTR Chuck Dygos 
14 AFTCH Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR Gerry Burmaster 
15 Bluenorth's Sniper QFTR Chuck Dygos 
16 Razor's Nx Generation QFTR-JFTR Scott Anderson 
17 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR Chuck Dygos 
18 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up QFTR Matt Mutcheson 
19 Last Mountain Can Am Pearl Jam MH Chris Brandl 

 
 
Qualifying – Sunday, June 9, 2024 
 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Wink's Walk In The Park Suzanne Legge 
2 Razor's Chasin A Dream JFTR Scott Anderson 
3 Wisers Yella Fella Glynis Erichsen 
4 Razors Built For The Wild Carrie Whenham Or James Oake 
5 I Luv Lucy 1v Chuck Dygos 
6 Amraam's Irish Storm JFTR Trent Sproule 
7 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 
8 Canine Field's Missing Bullet Chuck Dygos 
9 Delta Marsh Doll Face JFTR Ross Peden 
10 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 
11 Oldsquaws M.II.A Chuck Dygos 
12 Wink's Catch Me If You Can QFTR Suzanne Legge 
13 Mbhlabs Sammy Allan Robertson 
14 Baypoint's Ramblin' Rose JFTR Blake Hasiuk 
15 Razor's Hotter Than A Carolina Reaper Trent Sproule 

 


